
PROGRAM SCHEDULE
THURSDAY, 28 NOVEMBER FRIDAY, 29 november

KEYNOTE ADDRESS: LARRY PARR, TE MANGAI PAHO

(4:45pm) BUS PICKUP FOR AWARDS

FIRST NATIONS MEDIA AWARDS

8:00AM REGISTRATION

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00pM

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pM

2:00pM

2:30pM

3:00pM

3:30pM

4:00pM

4:30pM

5pM -6:30pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00pM

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pM

2:00pM

2:30pM

3:00pM

3:30pM

4:00pM

4:30pM

5:00pm

5:30pm -
11:30pm

PLENARY 3

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

MEMBER SHOWCASE - ICTV

COALITION OF PEAKS UPDATE
TRUTH-TELLING NATIONAL NARRATIVES AND THE POWER OF MEDIA FOR SOCIAL CHANGE.

WELCOME PLENARY
WELCOME TO COUNTRY CAAMA - 40 YEARS

FIRST NATIONS MEDIA AUSTRALIA  INTRODUCING OUR NEW STRATEGIC PLAN & OUR NEW CEO

MEMBER SHOWCASE - PAW MEDIA 
LIGHTNING TALKS - NIAA, DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT, CBF, RPH AUSTRALIA

YOUNG BROADCASTERS PANEL

LUNCH

AFTERNOON TEA

Evening Cinema Screening @ Todd Mall
IN PARTNERSHIP WITH RED HOT ARTS

BREAK

PLENARY 2

MORNING CHECK-IN

morning tea morning tea

lunch

afternoon tea

PLENARY 4
MEMBER SHOWCASE - 3KND
PROGRESSING OUR POLICY

Plenary 5 - Funding and Business Development
PANEL DISCUSSION WITH FUNDING BODIES, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT NETWORKS 

 AND INDUSTRY STAKEHOLDERS.

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT: 
JOBACTIVE PROGRAM

NEWS PROJECT UPDATE

DEVELOPING LEADERSHIP 
SKILLS

CREATING SOCIAL                     
MEDIA CONTENT

MORE MUSIC: FINDING AND  
CREATING NEW MUSIC CONTENT

ARCHIVE UPDATE

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

Member Showcase - Wilcannia River Radio & CONFERENCE WRAP-UP

AGM
NO ACTIVITY

 1.15PM - 2.45PM  
 GOOGLE NEWS LAB TRAINING IN  

PARTNERSHIP WITH WALKLEY  
FOUNDATION

1:15PM-2PM  
OPERATIONAL TECH

2PM-2:45PM 
REMOTE MONITORING

1:15PM-2PM  
TRAINING OPPORTUNITIES

2PM-2:45PM 
RECRUITMENT & HR


