PROGRAM SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, 28 NOVEMBER

8:00AM		REGISTRATION	
8:30AM	WELCOME PLENARY		
9:00AM	WELCOME TO COUNTRY CAAMA - 40 YEARS		
9:30AM	FIRST NATIONS MEDIA AUSTRALIA INTRODUCING OUR NEW STRATEGIC PLAN & OUR NEW CEO		
10:00AM	KEYNOTE ADDRESS: LARRY PARR, TE MANGAI PAHO		
10:30AM	MORNING TEA		
11:00AM	PLENARY 2		
11:30AM	MEMBER SHOWCASE – PAW MEDIA LIGHTNING TALKS – NIAA, DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT, CBF, RPH AUSTRALIA		
12:00PM	YOUNG BROADCASTERS PANEL		
12:30PM		LUNCH	
1:00PM			
1:30PM	1:15PM-2PM	BREAKOUT SESSIONS	
2:00PM	OPERATIONAL TECH	TRAINING OPPORTUNITIES	1.15PM - 2.45PM GOOGLE NEWS LAB TRAINING IN
2:30PM	2PM-2:45PM REMOTE MONITORING	2PM-2:45PM RECRUITMENT & HR	PARTNERSHIP WITH WALKLEY FOUNDATION
	AFTERNOON TEA		
3:00PM			
3:30PM	PLENARY 3		
4:00PM	MEMBER SHOWCASE - ICTV COALITION OF PEAKS UPDATE TRUTH-TELLING NATIONAL NARRATIVES AND THE POWER OF MEDIA FOR SOCIAL CHANGE.		
4:30PM			
5РМ -6:30РМ	BREAK		
7:00PM	EVENING CINEMA SCREENING @ TODD MALL		
9:00PM	IN PARTNERSHIP WITH RED HOT ARTS		

FRIDAY, 29 NOVEMBER

1	8:00AM	MORNING
	8:30AM	PLEN
	9:00AM	MEMBER SHO PROGRESSIN
	9:30AM	
	10:00AM	PLENARY 5 - FUNDING AN PANEL DISCUSSION WITH FUNDING BODIES AND INDUSTR
	10:30AM	MORM
	11:00AM	BREAKOL
	11:30AM	DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT: DEVELOPIN JOBACTIVE PROGRAM
	12:00PM	
	12:30PM	u
	1:00PM	
	1:30PM	NEWS PROJECT UPDATE CREATIN MEDIA
	2:00PM	AFTERM MEMBER SHOWCASE - WILCANNIA R
	2:30PM	A Development of
	3:00PM	AC
	3:30PM	
	4:00PM	NO AG
	4:30PM	
	5:00PM	(4:45PM) BUS PIC
	5:30PM - 11:30PM	FIRST NATIONS



IG CHECK-IN

NARY 4 IOWCASE - 3KND ING OUR POLICY

ND BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT S, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT NETWORKS

RY STAKEHOLDERS.

NING TEA

UT SESSIONS

NG LEADERSHIP Skills MORE MUSIC: FINDING AND CREATING NEW MUSIC CONTENT

UNCH

ING SOCIAL A CONTENT

ARCHIVE UPDATE

NOON TEA **RIVER RADIO & CONFERENCE WRAP-UP**



CTIVITY

ICKUP FOR AWARDS

S MEDIA AWARDS